Streak 59”
MODEL	 AFT9001-1500
GROUP	 GLANCE
TYPE	 1 PIECE THINWALL OVAL
Highest grade of cast high gloss acrylic and
re-enforced with fibreglass.
Non porous material for scratch and stain
resistance.
Stainless steel skeletal frame embedded into the
tub for superior strength.
4 large self levelling adjustable feet.
Center drain with built in chrome plated pop up
drain and overflow.
Above floor rough in.
• Dimensions 1500mm x 700mm x 600mm
(59” x 27-1/2” x  23-5/8”)
• Bathing Well Dimensions 1050mm x
480mm (41-3/8” x 18-7/8”)
• Water Capacity  200 Litres (53 US Gal)
• Net Weight 43 kg (95 lbs)
• Gross Weight  51 kg (112 lbs)
• Drain Opening 50 mm (2”)
• Drain to Floor Clearance 114 mm
NOTICE: Product is subject to change without notice at the manufacturers discretion. Product drawings are not to scale.
Dimensions may vary +/- 6mm ( 1/4”) . Weight can vary +/-5 lbs (2.2 kg).
For Installation procedures please refer to the installation manual included with the tub or online at www.lookbath.com
Product conforms to both Canadian and US standards and bears the UPC Listing. Meets or exceeds ANSI-Z124.
 Tested to CAN/ULC 102.2
So thin you might just miss
it
Streak 59”
Drawings and Measurements
Because life is too short for boring bathrooms.
23
 5
/8
"
23
 5
/8
"
18
 7
/8
"
48
0m
m
41 3/8"
1050mm